Clock Synthesizer/Driver for
Pentium™ and Pentium Pro™ Processors
fax id: 3520
CY2260
Cypress Semiconductor Corporation • 3901 North First Street • San Jose • CA 95134 • 408-943-2600
August 30, 1995 – Revised May 15, 1997
1CY2260
Features

Note: All capacitors should be placed as close to each pin as possible.
0.1 µF
Ordering Information
Ordering Code
Package
Name Package Type
Operating
Range
CY2260SC-1 S21 28-Pin SOIC Commercial
CY2260SC-1H S21 28-Pin SOIC Commercial
CY2260SC-2 S21 28-Pin SOIC Commercial
CY2260SC-3 S21 28-Pin SOIC Commercial
CY2260SC-3H S21 28-Pin SOIC Commercial
CY2260PVC-1 O28 28-Pin SSOP Commercial
CY2260PVC-2 O28 28-Pin SSOP Commercial
CY2260PVC-3 O28 28-Pin SSOP Commercial
CY2260
© Cypress Semiconductor Corporation, 1996. The information contained herein is subject to change without notice. Cypress Semiconductor Corporation assumes no responsibility for the use